Seamless integration.
Reliable performance – rugged design means minimal maintenance.
High-speed, on-demand, colour printing.
Durable labels BS 5609 certification means labels won’t smudge.
Low cost of labelling – up to 50% lower printing cost than with a laser.
Astounding image quality powered by PrecisionCore™ inkjet technology.
Highly efficient – high yield ink cartridges mean fewer user interventions
and less waste than most thermal transfer printers, easy to change.

unit, full capacity ink cartridges, sample label roll,
instructions sheet, CD with utilities and manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 C7500 Colour Label Printer (Matt)	 TM-C7500-012
	 SJIC26P(C) Cyan Ink	 C33S020615
	 SJIC26P(M) Magenta Ink	 C33S020616
	 SJIC26P(Y) Yellow Ink	 C33S020617
	 SJIC26P(K) Black Ink	 C33S020614
	 SJMB7500 Maintenance Box	 C33S020596
	 C7500G Colour Label Printer (Gloss)	 TM-C7500G-312
	 SJIC30P(C) Cyan Ink	 C33S020636
	 SJIC30P(M) Magenta Ink	 C33S020637
	 SJIC30P(Y) Yellow Ink	 C33S020638
	 SJIC30P(K) Black Ink	 C33S020635
	 SJMB7500 Maintenance Box	 C33S020596
1 Printing in full 1200 x 600 resolution with flush-onto-paper mode disabled, print speed is up to 10.4" per second
2 ColourWorks C7500 inkjet printer with DURABrite® pigment ink, used in combination with Neenah Kimdura poly media.
3 Up to 50 perent lower printing cost than competitive colour laser printer and thermal transfer printers using full resin ribbons available in July 2014. Calculation